1 / 6
SEPTEMBER 2023
All product information is correct at the time of printing but may be subject to
change without notice. For the latest information please visit our website.
NO-ROCK.COM
NR MARKETING PTY LTD
NOROCK USA LLC
NRxTMH 17
NOROCK are celebrating their
geographic origins, the unique West
Australian coastline, with NRXTMH,
a limited-release self-stabilsing
table base in collaboration with
award-winning designers Tom Mark
Henry.
STANDARD COLOUR RANGE SPECIAL COLOUR RANGE
Jarrah Brown
Code: NRXTMH17JH
Sandstone Black
Code: NRXTMH17BK
Brass
Code: NRXTMH17BR
Leeuwin Blue
Code: NRXTMH17LW
Peppermint Green
Code: NRXTMH17PM
Pindan Red
Code: NRXTMH17PD
DETAILS
Material Steel + Aluminium — Zinc Plated Disc, Alodine
Column, Alodine Top Plate
Next-Level Protection
also available
Steel + Aluminium — 3M Scotchkote
Height
excl. table top
715mm / 28.1”
Base diameter 432mm / 17”
Column width 75mm / 2.9”
Top plate Fixed
Net weight 10.4kg / 22.9lbs
Max recommended
table top
 800mm / 32”
700mm / 28”
Resources no-rock.com/product/nrxrtmh
PACKAGING
Carton 600 x 600 x 190mm -
23.6 x 23.6 x 7.4”
x Box 1
135 x 155 x 690mm
- 5.3 x 6.1 x 27.2”
x Box 2
Gross weight 11.7kg / 25.8lbs
NRXTMH17[CC*] : DINING HEIGHT
480mm / 18.9”
160mm /
6.2”
715mm /
28.1”
Co
lu
mn
 p
ro
fi
le
432mm / 17”
Pictured: NRxTMH 21 Dining Height, Pindan Red.
2 / 6
SEPTEMBER 2023
All product information is correct at the time of printing but may be subject to
change without notice. For the latest information please visit our website.
NO-ROCK.COM
NR MARKETING PTY LTD
NOROCK USA LLC
NRxTMH 17
NOROCK are celebrating their
geographic origins, the unique West
Australian coastline, with NRXTMH,
a limited-release self-stabilsing
table base in collaboration with
award-winning designers Tom Mark
Henry.
DETAILS
Material Steel + Aluminium — Zinc Plated Disc, Alodine
Column, Alodine Top Plate
Next-Level Protection
also available
Steel + Aluminium — 3M Scotchkote
Height
excl. table top
915mm / 36” Counter
Base diameter 432mm / 17”
Column width 75mm / 2.9”
Top plate Fixed
Net weight 11.1kg / 24.4lbs
Resources no-rock.com/product/nrxrtmh
PACKAGING
Carton 450 x 450 x 70mm /
17.7 x 17.7 x 2.7”
x Box 1
135 x 155 x 900mm
- 5.3 x 6.1 x 35.4”
x Box 2
Gross weight 11.9kg / 26.2lbs
NRXTMH17[CC*]C : COUNTER HEIGHT
480mm / 18.9”
160mm /
6.2”
915mm /
36”
Co
lu
mn
 p
ro
fi
le
432mm / 17”
Pictured: NRxTMH 21 Dining Height, Pindan Red.
STANDARD COLOUR RANGE SPECIAL COLOUR RANGE
Jarrah Brown
Code: NRXTMH17JHC
Sandstone Black
Code: NRXTMH17BKC
Brass
Code: NRXTMH17BRC
Leeuwin Blue
Code: NRXTMH17LWC
Peppermint Green
Code: NRXTMH17PMC
Pindan Red
Code: NRXTMH17PDC
3 / 6
SEPTEMBER 2023
All product information is correct at the time of printing but may be subject to
change without notice. For the latest information please visit our website.
NO-ROCK.COM
NR MARKETING PTY LTD
NOROCK USA LLC
NRxTMH 17
NOROCK are celebrating their
geographic origins, the unique West
Australian coastline, with NRXTMH,
a limited-release self-stabilsing
table base in collaboration with
award-winning designers Tom Mark
Henry.
DETAILS
Material Steel + Aluminium — Zinc Plated Disc, Alodine
Column, Alodine Top Plate
Next-Level Protection
also available
Steel + Aluminium — 3M Scotchkote
Height
excl. table top
1035mm / 40.7” Bar
1080mm / 42.5” Bar (EU only)
Base diameter 432mm / 17”
Column width 75mm / 2.9”
Top plate Fixed
Net weight 11.7kg / 25.8lbs
Max recommended
table top
 600mm / 24”
800mm / 32”
Resources no-rock.com/product/nrxrtmh
PACKAGING
Carton 450 x 450 x 70mm /
17.7 x 17.7 x 2.7”
x Box 1
135 x 155 x 1060mm
- 5.3 x 6.1 x 41.7”
x Box 2
Gross weight 12.6kg / 27.7lbs
NRXTMH17[CC*]B : BAR HEIGHT
480mm / 18.9”
160mm /
6.2”
1035mm /
40.7"
(US/AU)
1080mm /
42.5"
(EU)
Co
lu
mn
 p
ro
fi
le
432mm / 17”
Pictured: NRxTMH 21 Dining Height, Pindan Red.
STANDARD COLOUR RANGE SPECIAL COLOUR RANGE
Jarrah Brown
Code: NRXTMH17JHB
Sandstone Black
Code: NRXTMH17BKB
Brass
Code: NRXTMH17BRB
Leeuwin Blue
Code: NRXTMH17LWB
Peppermint Green
Code: NRXTMH17PMB
Pindan Red
Code: NRXTMH17PDB